Doc. No.: DS-61-13-04
HELIO Optoelectronics Corp.
The information contained herein is the exclusive property of HELIO and shall not be distributed reproduced, or
disclosed in whole or in part without prior written permission of HELIO.
1
Helixeon - White Series
Helixeon, a solid-state lighting device, provides high luminous flux output
with high efficiency for the illumination applications. Helixeon is

X1  X2  X3  X4
Item  Mode  Heat sink  Power
Code Type Code Type Code Type Code Type
HM Molding HP High Power G Emitter V 3 3W
Circuit diagram
X5  X6
Pattern  Color
Code Type Code Type
H Lambertian II W White
  S Neutral White
  V Warm  White
Doc. No.: DS-61-13-04
HELIO Optoelectronics Corp.
The information contained herein is the exclusive property of HELIO and shall not be distributed reproduced, or
disclosed in whole or in part without prior written permission of HELIO.
3
 Package Dimensions
SMT Lead Form
Lambertian
Notes :
1. All dimensions are in millimeters (所有尺寸以 mm 毫米為單位)
Doc. No.: DS-61-13-04
HELIO Optoelectronics Corp.
The information contained herein is the exclusive property of HELIO and shall not be distributed reproduced, or
disclosed in whole or in part without prior written permission of HELIO.
4
 Characteristics for Helixeon White Emitter
HMHP-G3HW
光電特性 Electrical/Optical Characteristics (Ta=25°C)
Parameter
(参数)
Symbol
(符号)
Conditions
(测试条件)
Min.
(最小值)
Avg.
(平均值)
Max.
(最大值)
Units
(单位)
Luminous Flux [2]
(光通量)
Φ V
IF=700mA 185 230
lm
Color Temperature [3]
(色温)
CCT IF=700mA 5000  10000 K
Forward Voltage [4]
  (順向電壓)
VF IF=700mA 3.2  4.5 V
Thermal Resistance Junction
To Board (熱阻)
RthJ-B IF=700mA  13  ℃/W
Temperature Coefficient of
Forward Voltage
(順向電壓之温度係數)
∆VF/∆T
IF=700mA  2
mV/℃
Viewing Angle [1]
(發光角度)
2θ 1/2 IF=700mA  140  Deg
Color Render Index (CRI) [6]
(演色性指數)
Ra IF=700mA 70
Notes:
[1]. Viewing Angle measurement tolerance is ±100.       [2]. Luminous Flux measurement tolerance is ±10%.
[3]. Color Temperature measurement tolerance is ±5%.    [4]. Forward Voltage measurement tolerance is ±0.06V.
[5]. CIE measurement tolerance is ±0.004.              [6]. CRI measurement tolerance is -1.
Doc. No.: DS-61-13-04
HELIO Optoelectronics Corp.
The information contained herein is the exclusive property of HELIO and shall not be distributed reproduced, or
disclosed in whole or in part without prior written permission of HELIO.